

CR. REV. 117/2025
JAVED MALIK VS. TALAL JAMAL & ORS.

20.11.2025

Present : Ld. proxy counsel for petitioner.

Fresh criminal revision petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Put up for consideration on **24.11.2025**.

(PUNEET PAHWA)
Special Judge (NDPS)/Addl. Sessions Judge
North East/KKD Courts, Delhi/20.11.2025