

CR. REV No. 117/2025
Javed Malik Vs. Talal Jamal & Ors.

24.11.2025

Present: Sh. Rashid Ali, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.

Part arguments heard.

Now, put up for consideration on **19.12.2025**.

(PUNEET PAHWA)
**Special Judge (NDPS)/Addl. Sessions Judge/
North East/KKD Courts/Delhi/24.11.2025**