

CR. REV NO. 117/2025
JAVED MALIK VS. TALAL JAMAL & ORS.

19.12.2025

Present : Sh. Rashid Ali, ld. counsel for appellant through
VC.

Ld. Counsel for appellant has sought some more
time to advance arguments.

On request, put up for arguments on **13.01.2026**.

(PUNEET PAHWA)
Special Judge (NDPS)/Addl. Sessions Judge
North East/KKD Courts, Delhi/19.12.2025